
Exhibition Pricelist

   Chad Amory							       amory333@gmail.com

   Rose Borden							       rose@rosebordenimagery.com

   Maria Budner							      mariabudner@gmail.com

   Arthur Cohen							      acohenphoto73@gmail.com

   Tamara Danoyan						      gonetangoing@yahoo.com

   Anthony Delgado						      anthony@anthonydelgado.com
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Archival Pigment Print
Framed Print: $500

Archival Pigment Print
Framed Print: $300

Archival Pigment Print
Framed Print: $450

Archival Pigment Print on Japanese 
Asuka paper. Framed Print: $1500
Unframed Print: $1000
Contact the artist regarding other sizes.

Archival Pigment Print
Framed Print: $450

Archival Pigment Print  
Framed Prints: Image area / *Framed Size

12x18 $600 (*18x24) / 18x27 $750 (*33x25)

Unframed: 12x18 $350 / 18x27 $500	

Framed prints from the exhibition will be available after November 20.
Contact the artist for delivery information and purchase of unframed prints.
Purchases may be made at : https://www.bapc.photo/pay/ or directly from the artist.



   Richard Dweck						      richard@rdweck.com

   Gene Dominique					     genedominiquephotography@gmail.com

   Dan Fenstermacher 					     dfenstermacher5@gmail.com

   Steve Goldband						      steve@goldband.com

   Chuck Harlins							      ckharlins@gmail.com

   Ellen Konar							       ellen.konar@gmail.com

   Tom Lavin							       tlavin1@comcast.net

Lockdown 
in the 
Holy City #1

Incongruities I

Stand for 
Something

34 Bars

Meet You 
Downtown

Too Much

Private 
Property

Yolo Bypass 2

Lockdown 
in the 
Holy City #2

Incongruities II

Divided

Intermittent

Leilani 
Estate

Consumnes River Preserve 1

Archival Pigment Print mounted 
on Dibond. Framed Print: $1475
Unmounted Print: 
$975 - 24”x36”, $475 -16’x24”
Closed edition of 12 (10+2AP)

Archival Pigment Print
Framed Print: $880

Archival Pigment Print
Framed Print: $1000

Archival Pigment Print on waxed Kozo paper
Framed Print: $1000

Archival Pigment Print on waxed Kozo paper
Framed Print: $1000

Archival Pigment Print
Framed Print: $500

Archival Pigment Print
Framed Print: $600



   Mitch Nelles							       mitchnelles@gmail.com

   John Martin							       johnfelixmartin@gmail.com

   Steven Raskin							      steven@stevenraskinphotography.com

   Ari Salomon							       ari@arisalomon.com

   Angelika Schilli						      angelika@silentphotos.com

   Neo Serafimidis						      neo.serafim@gmail.com

   Cindy Stokes							       info@cindystokes.com

Tafoni 11

Anticipation

6 Feet Apart Series

The Sheltering 
Night #8

The Sheltering 
Night #15

Ascendant

Tafoni 19 Archival Pigment Print
Framed Print: $300

Archival Pigment Print
Framed Print: $600

Archival Pigment Print
Mounted: $1600
Unmounted: $1000

Floor Signage Sticker: $100
Framed: $250

Archival Pigment Print
Framed Print: $500

Archival Pigment Print
Framed Print: $450

Installation using sculpted archival 
pigment prints: $3500

Contact the artist regarding
individual print purchases.

Impermanence 1 
11/11/21

Impermanence 4
12/17/21

Impermanence 6 
01/02/22

Impermanence 14 
03/21/22
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   Nick Winkworth						      nick@absoluteblank.com

   Rusty Weston							      rusty@rustyweston.com

From Afar 
#1

From Afar 
#6

Archival Pigment Print
Framed Print: $750

Metallic Digital Print: $375Blaze
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With Intent

Overnight


